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LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Zaterdag 09 September 2023

Race 001 (13) MU13 1Xpol    500 m    10:00

   1 Gentse R.S. [van der Wiele Egon (11/23/004)]

   2 RCN Dinant [DOZIN Raphaël (11.23.505)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [De Man Gaëtan (11/23/001)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Welvaert Julius (11/23/003)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Neyrinck Jasper (11/23/020)]

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Warre (11/23/019)]

   7 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vansever Sybe (12/23/003)]

   8 Gentse R.S. [Du Four Remi (11/23/018)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Vaerenbergh Castor (11/23/016)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems Teo (11/23/014)]

  11 Gentse R.S. [Meyer Lukas (11/23/006)]

  12 K.R.Brugge [Dury Hervé (11/23/012)]

  13 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Luyckx Stig (12/23/008)]

Race 002 (5) WU13 2X    500 m    10:10

   1 K.R.Club Gent [de Moffarts Fiep (11/23/017) /Looman Lieze

(12/23/006)]

   2 Gentse R.S. [Hermie Renee (12/23/001) /Alkanat Anka (11/23/005)]

   3 K.R.Brugge [Verhoeven Noor (11/23/008) /Kerkaert Jelske

(11/23/007)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Claeskens Mila (11/23/015) /Goovaerts Lucie

(12/23/007)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.23.501) /GASPARD Alix

(11.23.502)]

Race 003 (48) MU15 1Xpol    1000 m    10:25

   1 Gentse R.S. [Denecker Viktor (10/23/004)]

   2 TVK Essen (GER) [Brasch Vincent (2009)]

   3 Brugse T.R. [Vandewalle Benne (09/23/008)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Van De Gucht Robbe (09/23/010)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [De Man Justin (09/23/006)]

   6 K.R.Brugge [Gebruers Nils (09/23/026)]

   7 The Oar [Beel Tijs (10/23/037)]

   8 Gentse R.S. [Hermie Jacob (10/23/008)]

   9 TVK Essen (GER) [Kaim Felix (2009)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis (10/23/016)]

  11 K.R.Club Gent [Van Maele Joren (10/23/002)]

  12 K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Arthur (10/23/021)]

  13 Gentse R.S. [Van Driessche Linus (09/23/012)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smedt Milo (09/23/017)]

  15 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/23/041)]

  16 K.R.Brugge [Van Hoeymissen Warre (09/23/027)]

  17 The Oar [Van Aken Andreas (09/23/039)]

  18 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/23/030)]

  19 The Oar [De Maeyer Corneel (09/23/041)]

  20 Gentse R.S. [Mortier Gilles (09/23/016)]

  21 K.R.Club Gent [Willems Thibo (09/23/037)]

  22 K.R.Club Gent [Schepens Finn (09/23/001)]

  23 Brugse T.R. [Thiel Sebbe (09/23/007)]

  24 K.R.Brugge [Hoet Simon (10/23/019)]

  25 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/23/043)]

  26 K.R.Brugge [Kerkaert Jasper (09/23/023)]

  27 TVK Essen (GER) [Jesumann Nils (2009)]

  28 Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Leander (10/23/006)]

  29 Brugse T.R. [Masyn  Miro (10/23/003)]

  30 K.R.Club Gent [de Moffarts Gijs (09/23/038)]

  31 K.R.Brugge [Maertens Jules (10/23/018)]

  32 Gentse R.S. [Verbeke Leon (09/23/009)]

  33 K.R.Sport Gent [Cubukcu Metehan (09/23/033)]

  34 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas (10/23/039)]

  35 K.R.Club Gent [Gussé Cesar (10/23/029)]

  36 K.R.Club Gent [Seys Wout (10/23/028)]

  37 The Oar [Weyn Luka (09/23/042)]

  38 K.R.Sport Gent [Derous Viktor (09/23/019)]

  39 Gentse R.S. [Verschaeve Jaco (10/23/007)]

  40 TVK Essen (GER) [Zwanzig Niklas (2009)]

  41 Gentse R.S. [Gielens Itai (10/23/005)]

  42 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Arthur (10/23/012)]

  43 K.R.Sport Gent [Vermeersch Vic (10/23/036)]

  44 K.R.Club Gent [Quartier Daan (09/23/043)]

  45 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Tratsaert Lander (10/23/026)]

  46 K.R.Brugge [Thuytten Victor (10/23/020)]

  47 Gentse R.S. [Janssens Robin (09/23/014)]

  48 K.R.Club Gent [Theunissen Arno (09/23/002)]

Race 004 (10) WU15 2X    1000 m    11:00

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/23/038) /Bertrand Margo

(10/23/023)]

   2 TVK Essen (GER) [Pitschke Alina (2009) /Lüning Jana (2009)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Heyvaert Hannah (10/23/035) /Debruyne Elisabeth

(09/23/003)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Vincke Babet (09/23/028) /D'hertefelt Mira (09/23/029)]

   5 Mixed RCN Dinant / UN Bruxelles [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.23.504)

/GOFFINET Alexandra (09.23.506)]

   6 K.R.Brugge [De Craemer Merel (10/23/022) /vermeulen axelle

(09/23/025)]

   7 TVK Essen (GER) [Westerwick Luisa (2010) /Bracke Emma (2010)]
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   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker Mare (09/23/018) /Marquenie Ella

(10/23/015)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [D'hoore Jona (09/23/020) /Mollé Luna (09/23/022)]

  10 Gentse R.S. [Alkanat Maya (09/23/013) /Persyn Sien (09/23/011)]

Race 005 (2) Wbeg 1X    1000 m    11:10

   1 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.23.501)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.23.503)]

DNS-FR RCN Dinant [NICOLAS Aurélie (89.23.511)]

Race 006 (5) Mbeg 2X    1000 m    11:20

   1 Gentse R.S. [De Croock Timo (08/23/044) /Matthys Mil (08/23/006)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Huyghelier Jelle (06/23/022) /De Zutter Guillaume

(07/23/031)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Victor (08/23/015) /Christiaens Andreas

(06/23/023)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Potoms Bart (87/23/004) /Nica Nils (07/23/021)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/23/043) /Delorge Lowie

(08/23/016)]

Race 007 (4) MX 1X    1000 m    11:30

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Michael (81/23/002)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.23.503)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe (75.23.504)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/23/002)]

Race 008 (10) MU15 4X    2000 m    13:30

   1 The Oar [Beel T (10/23/037) /Weyn L (09/23/042) /Van Aken A

(09/23/039) /De Maeyer C (09/23/041)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Schepens F (09/23/001) /Willems T (09/23/037)

/Claeys  Q (10/23/001) /Quartier D (09/23/043)]

   3 TVK Essen (GER) [Jesumann N (2009) /Zwanzig N (2009) /Brasch V

(2009) /Kaim F (2009)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley J (10/23/041) /Beernaert V (10/23/013)

/Seghers L (10/23/016) /De Smedt M (09/23/017)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe A (10/23/021) /Gebruers N (09/23/026)

/Kerkaert J (09/23/023) /Van Hoeymissen W (09/23/027)]

   6 Gentse R.S. [Van De Gucht R (09/23/010) /Hamelinck L (10/23/006)

/Mortier G (09/23/016) /Janssens R (09/23/014)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Derous V (09/23/019) /Vermeersch V (10/23/036)

/Bauwens A (10/23/012) /Cubukcu M (09/23/033)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [De Man J (09/23/006) /Theunissen A (09/23/002) /Van

Maele J (10/23/002) /de Moffarts G (09/23/038)]

   9 Gentse R.S. [Van Driessche L (09/23/012) /Hermie J (10/23/008)

/Gielens I (10/23/005) /Verbeke L (09/23/009)]

  10 K.R.Club Gent [Seys W (10/23/028) /Gussé C (10/23/029) /Boone L

(10/23/031) /Leten G (10/23/034)]

Race 101 WU19 4-    2000 m    13:45

    

Race 101 (2) W 4-    2000 m    13:45

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez L (06/23/026) /Vanheste C (06/23/028)

/Ryckaerts L (07/23/028) /Van Loke E (94/23/001)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Symons E (03/23/021) /Gyssels L (06/23/004) /De

Clercq J (05/23/001) /Florquin F (07/23/008)]

Race 102 (1) MU23 1X    2000 m    13:50

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [Parlow Matthias (2004)] - L

Race 102 (7) M 1X    2000 m    13:50

   4 Proteus (NED) [Hazelaar Sander (1997)]

   5 Proteus (NED) [Meijssen Vosse (1998)]

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Potoms Bart (87/23/004)]

   7 Crefelder RC (GER) [Szymczak Jan Henrik (2002)]

   8 RCN Dinant [Rosier Guillaume (02.23.504)]

   9 Schulensmeer [Lemmelijn Ward (97/23/003)]

  10 Proteus (NED) [van der Grift Niek (1996)]

Race 103 (3) LM 1X    2000 m    14:00

   1 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien (97.23.510)]

   2 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Benjamin (01.23.503)]

   3 3Y [Vandeghinste Félix (96.23.506)]

Race 104 (4) WU17 1X    2000 m    14:10

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [Schoenwitz Frieda (2007)]

   2 The Oar [Helsen Lore (06/23/020)]

   3 Crefelder RC (GER) [Giesing  Lena (2005)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Brzoska Martyna (08/23/004)]

Race 104 (3) WU19 1X    2000 m    14:10

   7 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.23.503)]

   8 Crefelder RC (GER) [Schueller Eva (2007)]

   9 K.R.Club Gent [Sautois Rosan (08/23/001)]

Race 105 (2) MU23 2-    2000 m    14:20

   1 TVK Essen (GER) [Waldheuer Benedikt (2005) /Kaim Julius (2004)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Van Massenhove Milan (04/23/006) /Verbraeken

Jonas (04/23/008)]

Race 105 M 2-    2000 m    14:20

    

Race 106 (2) MU17 2X    2000 m    14:30

   1 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.23.501) /Laloux Aymeric (06.23.502)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Debrock Cezar (08/23/002) /Willems Thibo

(09/23/037)]

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 04/09/2023 16:36:42        * = substitute 2/5



Race 106 (2) MU19 2X    2000 m    14:30

   5 TVK Essen (GER) [Nitschke Philipp (2007) /Stoffels Simon (2008)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [Bonner Jasper (08/23/031) /Driesen Sepp

(08/23/005)]

Race 107 (3) LW 4X    2000 m    14:40

   1 Gentse R.S. [Roegiers V (08/23/014) /Block L (06/23/017) /Roseeuw

N (08/23/013) /Geirnaert P (03/23/007)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Bouckenooghe A (06/23/001) /Wellekens J

(06/23/032) /Le Comte J (03/23/020) /Speeckaert D (07/23/004)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde M (07/23/025) /De Meester M

(08/23/021) /Blommaert A (08/23/039) /Van Riet R (07/23/020)]

Race 107 (3) W 4X    2000 m    14:40

   6 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) / Westfalen

Herdecke (GER) [Fischer A (2002) /Gerth K (2003) /Laska L (2001)

/Heinermann L (2002)]

   7 Gentse R.S. [Jonckheere J (07/23/013) /Vercauteren H (06/23/016)

/Casteels Z (95/23/006) /Deweert C (03/23/003)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Pennewaert Y (02/23/006) /Goegebeur J (02/23/004)

/Govaert C (01/23/003) /Claessens A (04/23/003)]

Race 108 (1) MU17 8+    2000 m    14:50

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Nolte J (2008) /Hattstein L (2007) /Kleinevoss F

(2007) /Schrader F (2008) /Birkle L (2008) /Gemein M (2008) /Ni S

(2008) /Lange A (2007) / Cox : Wegele M (2007)]

Race 108 (4) MU19 8+    2000 m    14:50

   4 Gentse R.S. [Nouwynck A (07/23/012) /Sienaert B (07/23/016)

/Nienhuijs K (07/23/011) /Verbeke M (07/23/015) /Arab M (08/23/032)

/Block S (08/23/030) /Eyckerman T (08/23/029) /Vandenheede F

(05/23/006) / Cox : Vandermeersch V (08/23/011)]

   5 Mixed Akhenaton / K.R.Club Gent [De Man J (06/23/011) /De Bruyne

X (05/23/002) /Laureyns N (05/23/016) /Van Hese A (05/23/027)

/Sintubin E (07/23/037) /Coens A (06/23/007) /Nimmegeers E

(06/23/012) /Maghiels L (05/23/026) / Cox : De Man J (09/23/006)]

   6 Gentse R.S. [Persyn J (05/23/007) /Mesdom K (05/23/010) /Verbeke

D (05/23/008) /Mesdom P (06/23/015) /Jordaens J (06/23/014)

/Persyn N (07/23/010) /Muyssen T (05/23/005) /Cantineau M

(07/23/009) / Cox : Cousaert C (06/23/013)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters J (05/23/018) /De Smet L (05/23/028) /De

Smet F (07/23/024) /Seghers C (06/23/018) /Huyghelier J (06/23/022)

/De Zutter G (07/23/031) /Van Nieuwenhove S (07/23/032)

/Engelbrecht E (07/23/017) / Cox : Delorge L (08/23/016)]

Race 109 (2) WU23 1X    2000 m    15:00

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Symons Elena (03/23/021)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Sclavont Ysolde (02.23.503)]

Race 109 W 1X    2000 m    15:00

    

Race 110 (1) LW 1X    2000 m    15:00

   1 Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Laska Lena (2001)]

Race 111 MU17 2-    2000 m    15:05

    

Race 111 MU19 2-    2000 m    15:05

    

Race 112 (3) WU17 2X    2000 m    15:10

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Speeckaert Dorien (07/23/004) /Mulders Liv

(07/23/029)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.23.501) /Pereau Éline (08.23.503)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Robberecht Annabel (08/23/009) /Dequinnemaere Tess

(07/23/014)]

Race 112 (5) WU19 2X    2000 m    15:10

   7 TVK Essen (GER) [Mersmann Karolin (2005) /Mersmann Julia (2005)]

   8 Crefelder RC (GER) [Giesing  Lena (2005) /Schueller Eva (2007)]

   9 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Declercq Jolijn (05/23/020) /Nuytten Alixe

(06/23/027)]

  10 K.R.Club Gent [Bouckenooghe Anke (06/23/001) /Wellekens Julia

(06/23/032)]

  11 TVK Essen (GER) [Waldheuer Hannah (2005) /Pitschke Nora (2007)]

Race 113 (1) LM 4X    2000 m    15:20

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil S (05/23/012) /Vanoverschelde A

(03/23/015) /Peeters S (04/23/005) /Van Ingelgem L (99/23/008)]

Race 113 (5) M 4X    2000 m    15:20

   4 Gentse R.S. [Blommaert  M (03/23/013) /Vanderdeelen R (97/23/002)

/Taeldeman B (04/23/004) /Minne K (95/23/002)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg S (03/23/012) /Theys T (98/23/003)

/Ghyselinck J (98/23/005) /De Smet F (07/23/024)]

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde J (05/23/019) /Roels N

(75/23/001) /De Borger T (97/23/012) /Van Straaten G (92/23/004)]

   7 Mixed R.T.K. Germania Köln (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) / Westfalen

Herdecke (GER) [Waldheuer B (2005) /Kaim J (2004) /Haible S

(2003) /Küpper M (2003)]

   8 Crefelder RC (GER) [Kubill L (2004) /Schüller J (2004)* /Oedinghofen

M (2003) /Friedrich P (2004)]

Race 114 WU19 8+    2000 m    15:30

    

Race 114 (2) W 8+    2000 m    15:30

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Giesing L (2005) /Heinermann L (2002) /Meyer

L (1998) /Schueller E (2007) /Schoenwitz F (2007) /Beirnat E (2008)

/Beissel A (2008) /Paschen L (2008) / Cox : Wegele M (2007)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Gyssels L (06/23/004) /De Clercq J (05/23/001)

/Wyckhuyse L (07/23/002) /Florquin F (07/23/008) /Van Ingelgem E

(07/23/005) /Willems M (06/23/005) /Brzoska M (08/23/004)

/Speeckaert K (06/23/006) / Cox : De Broe M (06/23/021)]
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Race 115 (1) MU23 4-    2000 m    15:40

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Laureyns D (03/23/001) /Debruyne K (05/23/003)

/Brandt D (03/23/009) /Kühlcke M (03/23/018)]

Race 115 (2) M 4-    2000 m    15:40

   4 Proteus (NED) [van der Grift N (1996) /Reinders F (2000) /Hazelaar S

(1997) /Meijssen V (1998)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Defraigne C (97/23/010) /Kibleur P (93/23/004)

/Defraigne A (99/23/003) /Govaert C (00/23/003)]

Race 116 (3) MU17 4X    2000 m    15:50

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet F (07/23/024) /Engelbrecht E (07/23/017)

/De Zutter G (07/23/031) /Van Nieuwenhove S (07/23/032)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Debrock C (08/23/002) /Bonner J (08/23/031)

/Molenaar M (07/23/001) /Willems S (08/23/003)]

   3 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Schrader F (2008) /Birkle L (2008) /Gemein M

(2008) /Ni S (2008)]

Race 116 (3) MU19 4X    2000 m    15:50

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Huyghelier J (06/23/022) /De Smet L (05/23/028)

/Seghers C (06/23/018) /Coppitters J (05/23/018)]

   7 K.R.Club Gent [De Man J (06/23/011) /De Bruyne X (05/23/002) /Van

Hese A (05/23/027) /Laureyns N (05/23/016)]

   8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez R (08/23/034) /Baert K (08/23/038)

/Peene T (06/23/025) /Driessen D (08/23/035)]

Race 117 (7) MU17 1X    2000 m    16:00

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [Lange Arne (2007)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.23.502)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.23.502)]

   4 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Kleinevoss Felix (2007)]

   5 Akhenaton [Maghiels Louis (05/23/026)] - L

   6 TVK Essen (GER) [Kaim Moritz (2007)]

   7 C.R.Bruxelles [Delahaye Max (07.23.510)]

DNS-FR K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Robbe (08/23/034)]

DNS-FR K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen Daan (08/23/035)]

Race 117 (6) MU19 1X    2000 m    16:00

  10 Crefelder RC (GER) [Hattstein Lambert (2007)]

  11 TVK Essen (GER) [Antke Lauris (2005)]

  12 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Nolte Julius (2008)]

  13 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Onraedt Lander (07/23/027)]

  14 Crefelder RC (GER) [Busch Nils  (2006)]

  15 Crefelder RC (GER) [De Gruyter Justus (2006)] - L

Race 118 (5) WU23 2X    2000 m    16:10

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/23/003) /David Anaïs

(02/23/008)]

   2 TVK Essen (GER) [Fischer Anne (2002) /Gerth Kira (2003)]

   3 Crefelder RC (GER) [Giesing  Lena (2005) /Heinermann Louisa

(2002)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Pennewaert Yana (02/23/006) /Goegebeur Justine

(02/23/004)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Alleweireldt Noor (04/23/009) /Govaert Caitlin

(01/23/003)]

Race 118 (2) LW 2X    2000 m    16:10

   8 K.R.Club Gent [Le Comte Jitske (03/23/020) /Bouckenooghe Anke

(06/23/001)]

   9 K.R.Club Gent [Symons Elena (03/23/021) /Gyssels Louise

(06/23/004)]

Race 118 (2) W 2X    2000 m    16:10

  12 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Anke (00/23/001) /Daenen Julie

(87/23/001)]

  13 RCN Dinant [Sclavont Ysolde (02.23.503) /Tallier Tiphaine

(85.23.503)] - L

Race 119 (2) MU23 2X    2000 m    16:20

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [Busch Nils  (2006) /Szymczak Jan Henrik

(2002)]

   2 Mixed R.T.K. Germania Köln (GER) / Westfalen Herdecke (GER)

[Küpper Moritz (2003) /Haible Simon (2003)]

Race 119 (1) LM 2X    2000 m    16:20

   5 RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy (91.23.504) /Van Nieuwenhuyse

Benjamin (01.23.503)]

Race 119 M 2X    2000 m    16:20

    

Race 120 MU17 4-    2000 m    16:30

    

Race 120 (1) MU19 4-    2000 m    16:30

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Coens A (06/23/007) /Nimmegeers E (06/23/012)

/Schepens B (07/23/003) /Driesen S (08/23/005)]

Race 121 (3) WU17 4X    2000 m    16:35

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein L (08/23/036) /Plachta J (08/23/046)

/Vernaillen M (08/23/045) /Vermander  P (08/23/037)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Sautois R (08/23/001) /Brzoska M (08/23/004)

/Alexander R (07/23/035) /Wyckhuyse L (07/23/002)]

   3 Crefelder RC (GER) [Beissel A (2008) /Beirnat E (2008) /Paschen L

(2008) /Wegele M (2007)]

Race 121 (2) WU19 4X    2000 m    16:45

   5 TVK Essen (GER) [Mersmann K (2005) /Mersmann J (2005)

/Waldheuer H (2005) /Gatzki J (2005)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [Van Ingelgem E (07/23/005) /Speeckaert K

(06/23/006) /Florquin F (07/23/008) /Speeckaert D (07/23/004)]

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 04/09/2023 16:36:42        * = substitute 4/5



Race 122 (4) M 8+    2000 m    16:45

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [Schüller J (2004) /Kubill L (2004) /Parlow M

(2004) /Szymczak J (2002) /Busch N (2006) /De Gruyter J (2006)

/Friedrich P (2004) /Oedinghofen M (2003) / Cox : Wegele M (2007)] -

L

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Defraigne C (97/23/010) /Kibleur P (93/23/004)

/Defraigne A (99/23/003) /Govaert C (00/23/003) /Rodenburg S

(03/23/012) /Theys T (98/23/003) /Ghyselinck J (98/23/005) /De Smet

F (07/23/024) / Cox : David A (02/23/008)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Van Massenhove M (04/23/006) /Verbraeken J

(04/23/008) /Laureyns N (05/23/016) /Laureyns D (03/23/001) /Brandt

D (03/23/009) /Debruyne K (05/23/003) /Haerinck S (85/23/001)

/Kühlcke M (03/23/018) / Cox : De Man J (09/23/006)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [De Catelle B (99/23/001) /De Reu H (86/23/003) /De

Brock G (88/23/002) /Blommaert  M (03/23/013) /Taeldeman B

(04/23/004) /Persyn J (05/23/007) /Mesdom K (05/23/010)

/Vanderdeelen R (97/23/002) / Cox : Cousaert C (06/23/013)]

Juryvergadering zaterdag om 9:00

Juryvergadering zondag om 8:30

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 04/09/2023 16:36:42        * = substitute 5/5


